
WED 10 JUL 2019, START TIME 09:00

50m RUNNING TARGET MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS

TEAM

Records

WR 12 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)594 KURZER Manfred GDR WCH

ER 12 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)594 KURZER Manfred GDR WCH

Records Team

WR 8 JUL 1989 Zagreb (YUG)1758 PELACH Lubomir; JANUS Miroslav; SUROVCEK Jozef; TCH ECH

ER 8 JUL 1989 Zagreb (YUG)1758 PELACH Lubomir; JANUS Miroslav; SUROVCEK Jozef; TCH WCH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

1724
1 Sweden

870

854

290 291 289

278 291 285

290Fast

292

582

SlowBERGSTROEM Andreas1082 100 96 96

94 100 96

286Fast

291

577

SlowELIASSON Mats Per Oscar1083 95 98 98

93 96 97

278Fast

287

565

SlowMARTINSSON Max Albin Ludvig1085 95 97 95

91 95 92

1708
2 Ukraine

871

837

292 284 295

271 283 283

284Fast

289

573

SlowBABLIUK Denys1094 95 95 99

93 95 96

281Fast

289

570

SlowDANILENKO Danylo1095 98 94 97

97 92 92

272Fast

293

565

SlowTOVSTOPIAT Roman1101 99 95 99

81 96 95

1689
3 Germany

857

832

280 288 289

271 275 286

287Fast

294

581

SlowGROSSHEIM Kris1025 97 98 99

96 94 97

280Fast

280

560

SlowFASS Torsten1023 92 93 95

88 94 98

265Fast

283

548

SlowREUTHER Paul1028 91 97 95

87 87 91

1639
4 Hungary

839

800

285 278 276

273 268 259

276Fast

281

557

SlowNAGY Richard1043 96 91 94

96 94 86

271Fast

286

557

SlowHARIS Ferenc1039 99 95 92

91 92 88

253Fast

272

525

SlowLENGYEL Marton1041 90 92 90

86 82 85
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

1621
5 Russian

834

787

273 287 274

252 261 274

270Fast

285

555

SlowEIDENZON Ian1066 92 97 96

85 89 96

254Fast

281

535

SlowSPEKHOV Egor1072 91 96 94

86 84 84

263Fast

268

531

SlowLEPESHKIN Fedor1070 90 94 84

81 88 94

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 5

Protest Date / Time:

Legend F0D6DACA

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

WCH World Championships WR World Record
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